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Martin Stuart Mitchell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martin Stuart Mitchell
Postcode

Date of birth August 1966

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS UK
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS UK
GROUP LIMITED

SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

LOT1.CO.UK LIMITED

FRAZIER EUROPE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03969942

SC168952

SC141132

SC205369

SC198348

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907958103

907958103

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/12/2001

10/12/2001

10/12/2001

10/12/2001

10/12/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
04/10/2004

04/10/2004

04/10/2004

04/10/2004

04/10/2004

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



